New Jersey • Chicago • Dallas • Houston • Los Angeles • Miami
Costa Rica • Guatemala • Honduras
Bearings & Hubs
5: Bearings, Oil Seals & Hubcaps
www.martecintl.com 1-800-8MARTEC info@martecintl.com
5:
 B
ea

s,
O
il
Se
al
s &
 H
ub
ca
ps
5–2
5.1 Bearing Cones & Cups (races)
5.1 Bearing Cones & Cups (races)
5.1.1: BEARING CONES
Industry Standard Hyatt MTR Parts Timken Timken K Miscellaneous
555S TIM555S
560 TIM560
567 TIM567
575 TIM575
580 HYT580 TIM580
582 TIM582
593 TIM593
593A TIM593A
594A HYT594A TIM594A
595 TIM595
598 TIM598
598A HYT598A TIM598A
643 TIM643
663 HYT663 TIM663
665A TIM665A
749 TIM749
3782 HYT3782 TIM3782
6461A TIM6461A
28682 TIM28682
39590 TIM39590
45280 TIM45280
45284 TIM45284
47686 TIM47686
65390 TIM65390
HH506348 TIMHH506348
H715345 TIMH715345
HM212047 HYT212047 TIMHM212047
HM212049 HYTHM212049 MTRHM212049 TIMHM212049 TIMKHM212049 MTR10600161

s,
O
il
Se
al
s &
 H
ub
ca
ps
5–3
5.1 Bearing Cones & Cups (races)
5.1.2: BEARING CUPS (RACES)
5.1.3: TIMKEN BEARING SET
Industry Standard Hyatt MTR Parts Timken Timken K Miscellaneous
493 HYT493
496 HYT496
552A TIM552A
563 HYT563
572 HYT572 TIM572
592 TIM592
592A HYT592A TIM592A
632 TIM632
653 HYT653 TIM653
752 TIM752
3720 HYT3720 TIM3720
6420 TIM6420
28622 TIM28622
39520 TIM39520
45220 TIM45220
47620 HYT47620 TIM47620
HH506310 HH506310 TIMHH506310
H715311 TIMH715311
HM212010 TIMHM212010
HM212011 HYTHM212011 MTRHM212011 TIMHM212011 TIMKHM212011